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Product of PT Sharp Electronics Indonesia

Stock Taking List

ID : ST-00046 Warehouse : Gudang E Telagasari
Date : 2025-08-01 Status : Good Set
PIC 1 : A PIC 2 : B

Product Items

No Mat Code Mat Desc QTY Keterangan
1 AAC09J000 AQA-KR9FQAL2 45 45

2 AAD063000 AQA-CR9FQAL2 45 45

3 B30LGCE00 AQF-320EC 10 10

4 B30LJYE01 AQF-150MC 5 5

5 B30LK4E02 AQF-220MC 40 40

6 BK0YH7008 AQF-S4(DS) 10 10

7 BK0YH9008 AQF-S6(DS) 10 10

8 BL04ZEE00 AQR-395IMB (ID) 2 2

9 BL06DK0AA AQR-DTM285CBV(SB) 10 10

10 BL06FR0AE AQR-DTM265CBP(DS) 10 1+9

11 BS0BEB000 AQR-D185(MME) 6 6

12 CAAC6CE00 QW-8031HT 60 38+12+10

13 CAAC6DE00 QW-7031HT 8 8

14 CAAC7BE00 QW-9031HT 30 30

15 CB0MUJE00 AQW-87DD(BK) 20 20

16 CBAJPPE00 AQW-900F 10 10

17 TD0027663 QW-751XT 10 10

18 TD0027665 QW-850XT 30 15+15

19 TD0042733 QW-860XT 10 10

20 TD0042742 QW-861XT(GR) 10 10

Total 381
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Detail ST-00046 | Gudang E Telagasari

No Mat Code Mat Desc QTY Time No Mat Code Mat Desc QTY Time

1 AAC09J000 AQA-KR9FQAL2 45 20:28:58

2 AAD063000 AQA-CR9FQAL2 45 20:40:29

3 B30LGCE00 AQF-320EC 10 20:28:02

4 B30LJYE01 AQF-150MC 5 20:27:20

5 B30LK4E02 AQF-220MC 40 20:30:23

6 BK0YH7008 AQF-S4(DS) 10 20:39:04

7 BK0YH9008 AQF-S6(DS) 10 20:30:40

8 BL04ZEE00 AQR-395IMB (ID) 2 20:35:13

9 BL06DK0AA AQR-DTM285CBV(SB) 10 20:36:12

10 BL06FR0AE AQR-DTM265CBP(DS) 1 20:36:01

11 BL06FR0AE AQR-DTM265CBP(DS) 9 20:33:17

12 BS0BEB000 AQR-D185(MME) 6 20:39:29

13 CAAC6CE00 QW-8031HT 38 20:33:53

14 CAAC6CE00 QW-8031HT 12 20:32:38

15 CAAC6CE00 QW-8031HT 10 20:32:16

16 CAAC6DE00 QW-7031HT 8 20:32:26

17 CAAC7BE00 QW-9031HT 30 20:31:12

18 CB0MUJE00 AQW-87DD(BK) 20 20:33:30

19 CBAJPPE00 AQW-900F 10 20:39:20

20 TD0027663 QW-751XT 10 20:32:51

21 TD0027665 QW-850XT 15 20:28:37

22 TD0027665 QW-850XT 15 20:28:47

23 TD0042733 QW-860XT 10 20:35:33

24 TD0042742 QW-861XT(GR) 10 20:29:14
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